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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

MEMO-2023-307: SUBMISSION OF FY 2023 WORK AND FINANCIAL PLAN
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Apr 17, 2023 at 3:53 PM
To: OUSC.DENR@gmail.com, emb@denr.gov.ph, emb@emb.gov.ph, "embcentral@yahoo.com" <embcentral@yahoo.com>,
recordsco@emb.gov.ph, "nelly_barizo@emb.gov.ph" <nelly_barizo@emb.gov.ph>, "fleetzip@yahoo.com"
<fleetzip@yahoo.com>, Erdb Records <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau
<erdb@denr.gov.ph>, nolierdb@gmail.com, afmd@erdb.denr.gov.ph, bienvenida@yahoo.com,
recordsunit@erdb.denr.gov.ph, jovanerdb@yahoo.com, cmd@bmb.gov.ph, danbernabe.bmb@gmail.com, wrd@bmb.gov.ph,
records@bmb.gov.ph, npd@bmb.gov.ph, cawed@bmb.gov.ph, director@bmb.gov.ph, "denrbmbrecords@gmail.com"
<denrbmbrecords@gmail.com>, bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph, admin@bmb.gov.ph, bmb@bmb.gov.ph,
coastalandmarine@gmail.com, records@namria.gov.ph, "Zenaida A. Leano" <ZALeano@denr.gov.ph>,
"masibylgebellen@gmail.com" <masibylgebellen@gmail.com>, "zaleano@namria.gov.ph" <zaleano@namria.gov.ph>,
"admin-namria@denr.gov.ph" <admin-namria@denr.gov.ph>, "admtr_namria@yahoo.com" <admtr_namria@yahoo.com>,
"namria@denr.gov.ph" <namria@denr.gov.ph>, oed@pcsd.gov.ph, "webmaster@pcsd.ph" <webmaster@pcsd.ph>,
"ored3@yahoo.com" <ored3@yahoo.com>, "recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com" <recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com>,
"dayrit.josephine@yahoo.com" <dayrit.josephine@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa
Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com"
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <denrmimaropa@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS MIMAROPA
<hrdsdenrmimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa ICT <mimaropa.ict@denr.gov.ph>, "Odette_53@yahoo.com"
<Odette_53@yahoo.com>, "marge.denr@gmail.com" <marge.denr@gmail.com>, "denr9_pmd@yahoo.com"
<denr9_pmd@yahoo.com>, denr9recordsunit@yahoo.com, "rpao.denr9@gmail.com" <rpao.denr9@gmail.com>,
"r9@denr.gov.ph" <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "denr_r9@yahoo.com" <denr_r9@yahoo.com>, "denr10@gmail.com"
<denr10@gmail.com>, "r10.gssrecordunit@gmail.com" <r10.gssrecordunit@gmail.com>, "agnesgonzales@yahoo.com"
<agnesgonzales@yahoo.com>, r10.recordsunit@gmail.com, "r10@denr.gov.ph" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R10 Office of
RD <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>, "admin-r10@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r10@denr.gov.ph>, "r10.ias.soagawin@gmail.com"
<r10.ias.soagawin@gmail.com>, migallonmarissa@gmail.com, r10.hrdo@gmail.com, DENR Planning & Policy Studies Office
<ppso@denr.gov.ph>, "mayestena@yahoo.com" <mayestena@yahoo.com>, DENR PPS Policy Studies Division
<policy@denr.gov.ph>, "Dexter M. Tindoc" <DMTINDOC@denr.gov.ph>, Strategic Communication and Initiatives Service
<scis@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Internal Audit Service <ias@denr.gov.ph>, "Edwin G. Domingo" <EGDomingo@denr.gov.ph>,
"denr.transparencyseal@gmail.com" <denr.transparencyseal@gmail.com>, KISS Office of the Director
<kiss.od@denr.gov.ph>, DENR HRDS <hrds@denr.gov.ph>, "Roy O. Gulane" <ROGulane@denr.gov.ph>, "Madonna V.
Ramirez" <mvramirez@denr.gov.ph>, "MA. MATILDA GADDI" <mmagaddi@denr.gov.ph>, rbpadin.dllo@gmail.com,
"ppdppso@yahoo.com" <ppdppso@yahoo.com>, DENR Admin Director <odas@denr.gov.ph>, "Hayde J. Lato"
<HJLato@denr.gov.ph>, "pid.denrscis@gmail.com" <pid.denrscis@gmail.com>, Legal Inad <LegalInad@denr.gov.ph>,
"msisperez@yahoo.com" <msisperez@yahoo.com>, "denr.adrcom@gmail.com" <denr.adrcom@gmail.com>,
las.denr@gmail.com, FMS Office of the Director <fms.od@denr.gov.ph>, DENR FASPO MIS <misfaspo@denr.gov.ph>,
"scis.denr@gmail.com" <scis.denr@gmail.com>, "egdom53@gmail.com" <egdom53@gmail.com>,
masabrinacruz@gmail.com, Maria Elena Morallos-Manila <memmanila@denr.gov.ph>, tayoangkalikasan@gmail.com, Genie
Balintec <gvbalintec@denr.gov.ph>, "denr.pao@gmail.com" <denr.pao@gmail.com>, "Gaudencio L. De La Cruz"
<GLDelaCruz@denr.gov.ph>, "nor_eneran@yahoo.com" <nor_eneran@yahoo.com>, "pps-od@denr.gov.ph" <pps-
od@denr.gov.ph>, Legal Office of the Director <dirlegsrv@denr.gov.ph>, Elenida Basug <edrbasug@denr.gov.ph>,
"rolly_r_castro@yahoo.com" <rolly_r_castro@yahoo.com>, IAS Office of the Director <ias.od@denr.gov.ph>,
cco.denr@yahoo.com, gvbalintec@gmail.com, "helenladua@yahoo.com" <helenladua@yahoo.com>, "Johanna R. Labong"
<JRLABONG@denr.gov.ph>, dirfms.denr@gmail.com, mscruz@denr.gov.ph, "denr.scis@gmail.com"
<denr.scis@gmail.com>, "denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph" <denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph>, "Ma. Leonelyn Karol V. Tabares"
<mlkvtabares@denr.gov.ph>, "pcpsdenr@gmail.com" <pcpsdenr@gmail.com>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
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Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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